
Sale Reports
PUBLIC AUCTION

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
ANTIQUES

SAT., JUNE 17, 2000
8:00 AM

Located at 222Lehman Street, Lebanon, Lebanon
County, Pa.

ROUND OAK TABLE WITH CLAW FEET
Solid End Jelly Cupboard,Oak Buffet, Sideboard
& Washstand; Chest of Drawers, Flour Chest, Pie
Safe, Maple Breakfast Set, Side by Side
Refrigerator-Freezer, Floor Model TV, Old 4-
Plate Stove, Night Stand, Benches, End Tables,
Old Metal Child’s Chairs, 6 Depression Dining
Room Chairs, Plank Seat High Chair, Office Arm
Chair, Cane Seat Chairs, Upholstered Chairs,
Metal Filing Cabinet, Walnut Victorian Shelf, Oak
Hanging Shelf, Folding Hat Rack, Bird Cage and
Stand, Art Deco Floor Lights, Trunks, Army
Chest, Old Picture Frames, Chime Clock

LOT OF DEPRESSION GLASS
Opalescent Glass, Cake Stand, Majolica, Carnival
Glass, Fiesta, Ruby Bookends, Glass Basket,
Fenton Plates, Ruby Glass, Hall China, Lot of
Pressed Glass and China, Royal Doulton, Bubble
Lights, Brock China, Blue Ridge China, Old Light
Shades, New but Old Boxes of Tumblers, Blue
Willow, Half Shade Lamp, Hanging Dome, Coal
Oil Light with Matching Shade, Cookie Jar,
Goofus Glass, Marbles, Gus Reading Beer Back
Bar Piece, Local Advertising Items, Dated Jars,
Crocks, Jardinieres, Blue Agate Milk Pail &

Bucket, Iron Window Grates, Bronze Bookends,
Lebanon Pretzel Can, Tin Oil Light, Tin Measure,
Mechanical Seal, Iron Feet, Old Chandeliers, Tin
Lantern, Wooden Advertising Boxes, Black
Tablecloth, Lot of Doilies & Scarves, Hooked
Rugs, Celluloid Bureau Set, Halloween
Costumes, Jewelry, Books, 78 RPM Records, 2
Trumpets, Fishing Rods, loads ofother items.
• Not Responsible for Accidents.
•nßring your lawn chairs, good food available.

Terms by: EARL WALTER ESTATE
DALE L. PUTT, AUCTIONEER

AU-000733-L
_

Phone Akron (717) $59-1430

Crown Vetch Drive,
Landisville.

The 265 registered
bidders competed to
buy an assortment of
decorative house-

wares, including: a
Hand-wcrck bisque-
head doll, $470; a
feather Christmas tree
with ornaments, $410;

PUBLIC SALE
Saturday Evening

JUNE 24, 2000•6:00 PM
Robertsdale Fire Hall

Robertsdale, PA (Rte 913)
Personal Property of Ruth Bodziock

Harmony House China; Royal Princess; Bavaria;
Germany; Limoges; Quadruple; Fish Plates -

Victoria Karlsburg Austria; Wooden Rolling Pins;
Cigar Boxes; Kerosene Lamps; Mascot Tin Bank;
Battery Operated Tin Bear; Royal Products
Turtle; Brass Bulldog Stamp; Books; RCA Victor
Radio; Deep Sea Bamboo Fishing Rod & Reel;
Collection of Fishing Equipment.
Philadelphia Furniture w/Reeded Columns
(Corner China Cabinet, Sideboard, 6 Drawer, 5
Drawer and 4 Drawer Chests, Kneehole Desk,
Telephone and Night Stands); Large Camelback
Trunk from Poland; Pineapple Beds; Federal
Beds; Blonde Bookcase Headboard Bed;
Waterfall Chifforobe; Oak Cabinet, Painted
Rocker; Large Collction of Old Mirrors, Asst'd
Chairs.
REAL ESTATE - To be Offered at Fireball at
8:00 p.m.
The property is located on Rte 829 7 miles south
ofRte 22.
Consists of: 2 Story Frame House, 3 Bediooms, 1
Bath, Living Room, Dining Room, Kitchen, Full
Basement, Oil Hot Air Heat, Well and Septic, sit-
uated on 3.4 acres, in Union Twp., Huntingdon
Co.
Terms: 10% Down remainder upon receipt of
clear deed.
Owners accept the right to accept or reject any
and all bids.
Owners and Auctioneers not responsible for
accidents sale day.

Owner: Ruth Bodziock (814) 696-7403

JCJ Rodney and Joeygfc— (814) 542-9796 (814) 448-3320
Fleck's Auctioneers Lic-

*2761 Lic - #2373

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 10, 2000-829
a Royal Nippon vase,
$390; a small child’s
plank-bottom chair,
$280; a set of Johnson
Brothers’ dishes in an
Old Britain Castle pat-
tern, $240; an Interna-
tional sterling flatware
set, $625;a cross-stitch
bedspread, $230; and a
miniature German
sewing machine, $l5O.

Furniture sold in-
cluded: a modern four-
piece poster bed suite,
$425; a nine-piece
modern dining room
suite, $300; a grained
blanket chest, $210; a
one-drawer stand,
$200; a cone-seated
high chair, $130; and a
dove-tail chest, $9O.

A 1986 Subaru
GLXT was also sold
for $3,400.

The Probst Family
Auction service of
Willow Street con-
ductedthe sale.

WHITE SALE
A Public Sale of 42

lots of lumber was
held June 1 by Frank
and Thelma White,
154 Longreach Rd.,
Pennsdale, Pa.

Some prices were:
Birdseye maple 200
board feet $900,650 ft.
cherry wood $l,OOO,
975 ft. knotty pine
$BOO, 240 ft. walnut
wood $9OO, 50 ft.
walnut planks $4OO
and 525 ft. cherry
wood $l,BOO.

Fraley Auction Co.
conducted the sale.

KUNZLER SALE sold on Thursday and
An assortment of Saturday for Joan S.

household items were Kunzler of 1304

“ANTIQUE AUCTION”
FRL, JUNE 16, 2000

4:00 PM
Located at Cross Keys Auction Center one mile
North ofDuncansville PA Route 764 offRoute 22
& 99. Antiques, Glassware &

Collector items from 2 estates & local homes.
Consisting of 1978 Cadillac Eldorado Biarritz 2
door vinyl top automobile, horse drawn beer
wagon from the Katzemaire Brewery w/original
stenciling, Raven-Bacon Piano Forte w/stool, 40’
Victorian iron yard fence w/accessories, early
pine pewter cupboard, dove-tailed blanket chest,
lady’s walnut spinet desk, wicker sofa & chair, all
copper washing machine, 1934 sq. Metal wringer
washer, doll cradle, oak furniture, spinning wheel,
flax wheel, yam winder, gateleg drop leaf dining
table, 7 pc. Mahogany Duncan Phyfe diningroom
suite, water benches, 1 drawer night stand, six
Wallace Nutting prints in the Wealth of Octahea,
CR Lough Gill cottage, Holly Hock cottage road
w/stone wall, Road Way.w/cherry tree. Print of
Middletown Md. By Don Swain, Ox yoke, iron
kettles, lot blacksmith tools, pitcher pumps, 2
Barbie dolls, Sq. & round trunks, mining tools,
antique hand tools, Victorian light, Bud neon
light, 3 lightning glider sleds, H.P. Co. blue crock,
slag paneled table lamp, large amount of glass-
ware & china, R.S. Prussia, Heisey, Nippon,
Bavaria, Fostona, Carnival, Pressed, Royal
Bayreuth, Pressed, Opalescent, 2 Bristol vases,
H.P. pitcher & 4 tumblers, 6 Larkin salts, tin type
& old photos, early books & paper memo., Lionel
train & access., Marx tin trucks, Coca-Cola tin
cardboard signs & clock, Dixie Cola tin sign, Cott
beverage tin sign, glass butter chum, Marx train,
railroad lantern, banjo, oak telephone box, small
tin toys, tobacco tins, Bulova adv. Clock, Stangl
bowl & lot small collector items selected from
these homes. By order ofExecutors.
Terms: Cash, approved check. Visa, MC &

Discover.
Doors open at 2:30, come early and look, Plenty
seating, parking & food.
“COL.” K.R. MILLER, JR.
AUOOO6I3L AUCTIONEER & SALES MGR.
814-696-1913 OR 695-0351

German Porcelain Mantel
Clock & Related Items

Mj

gMWnML - I|M|
l",J£f ¥ »** r-

Many Boxed Texaco Collecti-
bles Including Scarce ‘Wings

Of Texaco' Aeroplanes Series,
Coin Banks

300 Plus Occ. Japan Items Incl.
Lg. Humpty Dumpty S&P Set And

Other Rare & Unusual Pcs.

i

MULTI-ESTATE AUCTION
COLLECTIBLES FROM 1920’s TO 1970’

APPROX. 300 CATALOGUED & 300 NON-CATALOGUED
OFFERINGS CONTAINING HUNDREDS OF PIECES IN OUTSTANDING CONDITION

LIVE AUCTION 10:00 AM. SAT., JUNE 24, 2000
PRESALE EXHIBITION FRI , JUNE 23, NOON TO 8 00 P M

DOORS OPEN 7 00 AM DAY OF SALE

LOCATED BETWEEN YORK & HARRISBURG, PA
ONLY I TO 3 HOURS FROM BALTIMORE, WASHINGTON, PHILADELPHIA, NYC

DIRECTIONS: 1-81 To Exit 13, (Newberrytown) Follow 382 N 31/ Mi To Blinking Light - Turn Left Onto Rt 177 S Go 1/ Mi To Auction
Facility (Valley Grange) On Left

FREE CATALOGUE FREE CATALOGUE
PRESENTED BY

GARY L. SWEITZER AUCTION CO.
GARY L SWEITZER AUCTIONEER AU-003786L

JOHN FARMER C A P P , TEXT & PRESENTATION
PHONE (717) 938 8555 FAX (717) 938-0446

TERMS
CASH • CHECK • VISA/MC • PHOTO I D

W r/, BUYER’S PREMIUM
ADVANCED OR PHONE BIDS GLADLY ACCEPTED

FURNITURE AND ACCESSORIES SOLD 2PM SHARP
CALL OR FAX US TODAY FOR YOUR
FREE CATALOGUED ORDER OF SALE•a -HMHi' WsY9. -M

Hundreds Of Collectibles In Crystal,
China, Porcelain, Cut & Pressed Glass

19S0's & 1960’s Furniture & Decorative Pcs. - Plexi-
glas Lamps, Velvet & Sparkle, Vinyl Chairs, Hanging

Lamps, Chairs, Stands, Sofa, Tables.

Hundreds Of 1960's - 1970’s Ladies’ Fashion
Items In Jewelry & Clothing - Leather, Vinyl,

Sparkle, Op-Art, Paisley, Belts, Go Go Boots,
Platforms, Stilettos, Am. Plastic,

Many Colors w/Matching Handbags 4 Coats
• Dresses * Suits • Period Fabrics.

1950’s Rhinestone
Decorated

‘Moving Eyes’
Cat Clock

. JSwak90^099 m%'

Lots Of Boxed Hess Trucks -<i Theme Collectibles,
1980's & 1990’s Plus Dozens Artworks, Interior Statuary & Figurines,

Of Related Toys Kitchen Collectibles 1950'5-1970’sSilver Overlay Decanter Set

■mv«»- *< f* ~j*, *

4fcft it
vL

:*M&rip***

* -Ji~
Early To 1960’s Toys - As Charlie

McCarthy, Walking Amos -

Windups, Pull Toys, Steel,
1950’s Plastic, Die Cast, Etc.

mae f .

■HMB Jik aSOB

BAnfluia
> .. . i

Cut To Clear Crystal In
Assorted Colors & Patterns


